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General information about company
Scrip code 531394
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE345L01018
Name of the company MARVEL VINYLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr. . N Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelher the L1§led L"nl!ly has' any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether an)i shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
Category | of

[4)) shareholder
an

Nos. Of
sharehol
(1)

No. of
fully paid
ders | up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(%))

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
(V)= (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VILI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
egly

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Promoter

(A)

Promoter
Group

4024400

4024400

94.59

4024400

4024400

94.59

(B) Public

645

230283

230283

230283

230283

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held

by
(©) Employee

Trusts

Total

657

4254683

4254683

4254683

4254683

100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh?gcsd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Lockedin |Pc¢8¢d 0"
. Shares IS\I}? of gnderly?g assuming fullf shares (XI1) ::z‘i:};z‘;ed Number of
e ategory | 7 derlying are? A utstanding conversion of ) (xIm cquity shares
ategory | of Outstandin, Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( held in
[(y) sharcholder | UtStancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of P s mo
convertible Asa Asa | dematerialized
(] securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a % No. [ total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Promoter 94.59 4004400
Group
B) Public 5.41 4500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
~ by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4008900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting R.ights held in
thlfy Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
. . . paid- | shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights N an
Sr. of the shareholders | equity ity | D e VII) = SCRR. asa %
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity eposttory (VID =" per M of
held shares | Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Class eg: | Class Total
e held | (VD) V)+ As a % of casseg: | ©asS | ol Voting
V) v |y (X ey rights
g
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
—
(a) L‘:ji""v‘fi‘:gl::"i“ 1 2366040 2366040 | 55.61 2366040 2366040 | 55.61
(d a;ic‘if;“ 1 1658360 1658360 | 38.98 1658360 1658360 | 38.98
[Sl")b'T"““l *») 12 4024400 4024400 | 94.59 4024400 4024400 | 94.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 4024400 4024400 | 94.59 4024400 4024400 | 94.59
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) ;‘(‘)ﬁggﬁz;ﬁml 644 207700 207700 |4.88 207700 207700 | 4.88
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(© ﬁgzc?f‘;‘fr 1 22583 22583 [0.53 22583 22583 [0.53
?%b""‘““] ® 645 230283 230283 [541 230283 230283 [5.41
Total Public
fg;’;fg‘;i‘f;ﬂg 645 230283 230283 |5.41 230283 230283 |5.41
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( < 5
A+B-C2) 657 4254683 4254683 | 100 4254683 4254683 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 657 4254683 4254683 | 100 4254683 4254683 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Information(1)

Number of
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of 3 ;i ing full otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_-lg assuming ful shares (X11) bered (XII Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIIT) -
Underlying . N o - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi . dties and | as 2 ’ N sa held in
ertible utstanding | securities an asa percentage 0_ % of ) dematerialized
conver: Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) al As a % of total
securities . . - No. | total | No. | held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) ares he
( () % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table IT - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 55.61 2346040
(d) 38.98 1658360
(sl")b'T"‘a] *) 94.59 4004400
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 94.59 4004400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.88 4500
(e) 0.53 0
Sub-Total (B) 541 4500
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
5.41 4500
By=(B)(1)1
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BC2) 100 4008900
Total
(A1B+C) 100 4008900
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)
. - . - . A Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)
Textual
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note: 1-Ganesh Das & Co. it was a firm between two partners and now one partener being no more
(died) and the shares will be transmitted and dematerialised, thats why it has not been converted into
dematerialised form. Note-2: Promoter shareholding is 4024400 Equity Shares out of which 4004400
share i.e. 99.5% shares has been dematerilsed. only 20000 Equity shares of Ganesh Das & Co.
(Promoter) to be dematerilised.

Textual Information()

Note: The Board of Director of the Company at their meeting held on 22nd February, 2018 have
forfeited the 11,27,900 partly paid up equity shares of the Company (belongs from Public) due to non
payment of the outstanding Calls in Arrears/final call Money. Pursuant to the above forfeiture, the public
shareholding falls below the prescribed limits by BSE/SEBI. the relevent information on this subject has
been sent to concern department of BSE. BSE, vide their letter No.BSE/LO/PB/Forfeit/130/2019-20
dated June 4, 2019, have taken note of the aforesaid forfeiture and has accordingly issued its Notice
20190406-19 dated June 4, 2019 to the Trading Members of the Exchange, Company contiously
effroting to solve this issue with BSE and SEBI.

Textual Information()

Ganesh Das & Co. has been categorized in the individual/Hindu Undivided Family category. kinldy
consider the sam.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKIT
CHAWLA

GANESH
DAS & CO.

KASHISH
CHAWLA

PANKAT
CHAWLA

PAVAN KUMAR
CHAWLA

PUNEETA
CHAWLA

SAKSHAM
CHAWL

PAN (II)

AHXPC6243P

AABFG9466H

ATIPC0995M

AADPC7887N

AADPC7888D

AACPC3876G

ASLPC3244P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

424850

20000

6000

818480

674660

53000

213270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

424850

20000

6000

818480

674660

53000

213270

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VILI) As a
9% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.14

19.24

15.86

1.25

5.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

424850

20000

6000

818480

674660

53000

213270

Class eg:y

Total

424850

20000

6000

818480

674660

53000

213270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.99

0.47

0.14

19.24

15.86

1.25

5.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

19.24

15.86

5.01

Number of Locked

in shares (X1II)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(X111

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

424850

6000

818480

674660

53000

213270

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETA
CHAWLA

YAMINI
CHAWLA

PANKAJ
CHAWLA HUF

PAVAN KUMAR
CHAWLA HUF

SANTOSH
CHAWLA

GANESH DAS
CHAWLA

PAN (IT)

AACPC3875F

AFJPC1170M

AAAHP1962N

AAMHP6684H

AACPC4151G

AACPC4150H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16000

3900

67940

67940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

16000

3900

67940

67940

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

16000

3900

67940

67940

Class eg:y

Total

16000

3900

67940

67940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16000

3900

67940

67940

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2366040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2366040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2366040

Class eg:y

Total

2366040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2346040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUAVE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACGO0998E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1658360

1658360

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1658360

1658360

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VITD) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.98

38.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1658360

1658360

Class eg:y

Total

1658360

1658360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.98

38.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.98

38.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1658360

1658360

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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significant beneficial owners
ails ing/ . .
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.hol(lmé exercise of rght ofthe_ SBO "
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: o
Sr. ]Pi]aoss?nort Nationality ]li]i:)ssi;; ort Nationality - acquisition
No. e of (Applicable e ot (Applicable Rights on L exercise | 8 ..
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of significant
? - Any other ? . Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant beneficial
oreign is selected) oreign is selected) any other control | 1l Interest
national national distribution Intluence
Suave
1| Pankaj | A AppC7ssIN India Enterprises | \ A AcGo9osE: India 19.23 Yes Yes 21-09-1983
Chawla Private
Limited
Total: [ 19.23 |0 0
Pavan Suave
2 |Kumar | AADPC7888D India ];‘“.‘erf”m AAACGO099SE India 15.85 Yes Yes 21-09-1983
Chawla nvate
Limited
Total: [ 15.85 |0 0
Suave
3 [AKt ) Anxpee2asp India Enterpriscs | A s ACG099SE India 9.98 Yes Yes 15-04-2012
Chawla Private
Limited
Total: [9.98 |0 0
Pankaj Pankaj
4 Chawla AADPC7887N India Chawla AAAHP1962N India 20.82 Yes Yes 27-06-1965
° HUF
Total: [ 65.88 |0 0
Pavan Pavan
5 | Kumar | AADPC7888D India g‘jﬁ; AAMHP6684H India 17.44 Yes Yes 27-06-1965
Chawla HUF
Total: [ 64.09 |0 0
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