General information about company	
Scrip code	531394
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE345L01018
Name of the company	MARVEL VINYLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration													
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public									
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No									
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No									
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No									
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No									
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No									
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No											
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No									
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes												

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			Rights held in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	4024400			4024400	94.59	4024400		4024400	94.59			
(B)	Public	645	230283			230283	5.41	230283		230283	5.41			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	657	4254683			4254683	100	4254683		4254683	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
				securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				94.59					4004400				
(B)	Public				5.41					4500				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					4008900				

,	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng shar	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he	ld in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)			1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	2366040			2366040	55.61	2366040		2366040	55.61	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1658360			1658360	38.98	1658360		1658360	38.98	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	4024400			4024400	94.59	4024400		4024400	94.59	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		12	4024400			4024400	94.59	4024400		4024400	94.59	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	644	207700			207700	4.88	207700		207700	4.88	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	22583			22583	0.53	22583		22583	0.53	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		645	230283			230283	5.41	230283		230283	5.41	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		645	230283			230283	5.41	230283		230283	5.41	
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		657	4254683			4254683	100	4254683		4254683	100	
Total (A+B+C)		657	4254683			4254683	100	4254683		4254683	100	

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying convertible securities a No. Of Warrants (a)		convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialize form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				55.61					2346040
(d)				38.98					1658360
Sub-Total (A) (1)				94.59					4004400
(2)	Foreign			•	•		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				94.59					4004400
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	holder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.88					4500
(e)				0.53					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				5.41					4500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				5.41					4500
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4008900
Total (A+B+C)				100					4008900
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	promoter holi	ding in demateria	lsed form is less than 100	perce	ntage		Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of n	otes in case of	public share h	olding is less that	1 25 percentage				Textual Information(1)	
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern	for company rem	arks explanatory				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block										
Textual Information()	Note: 1-Ganesh Das & Co. it was a firm between two partners and now one partners being no more (died) and the shares will be transmitted and dematerialised, thats why it has not been converted into dematerialised form. Note-2: Promoter shareholding is 4024400 Equity Shares out of which 4004400 share i.e. 99.5% shares has been dematerilsed. only 20000 Equity shares of Ganesh Das & Co. (Promoter) to be dematerilised.										
Textual Information()	Note: The Board of Director of the Company at their meeting held on 22nd February, 2018 have forfeited the 11,27,900 partly paid up equity shares of the Company (belongs from Public) due to non payment of the outstanding Calls in Arrears/final call Money. Pursuant to the above forfeiture, the public shareholding falls below the prescribed limits by BSE/SEBI. the relevent information on this subject has been sent to concern department of BSE. BSE, vide their letter No.BSE/LO/PB/Forfeit/130/2019-20 dated June 4, 2019, have taken note of the aforesaid forfeiture and has accordingly issued its Notice 20190406-19 dated June 4, 2019 to the Trading Members of the Exchange, Company contiously efforting to solve this issue with BSE and SEBI.										
Textual Information()	Ganesh Das & Co. has been categorized in the individual/Hindu Undivided Family category. kinldy consider the sam.										

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANKIT CHAWLA	GANESH DAS & CO.	KASHISH CHAWLA	PANKAJ CHAWLA	PAVAN KUMAR CHAWLA	PUNEETA CHAWLA	SAKSHAM CHAWL
PAN (II)	AHXPC6243P	AABFG9466H	ATIPC0995M	AADPC7887N	AADPC7888D	AACPC3876G	ASLPC3244P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	424850	20000	6000	818480	674660	53000	213270
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	424850	20000	6000	818480	674660	53000	213270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.99	0.47	0.14	19.24	15.86	1.25	5.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	424850	20000	6000	818480	674660	53000	213270
Class eg:y							
Total	424850	20000	6000	818480	674660	53000	213270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.99	0.47	0.14	19.24	15.86	1.25	5.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XT)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.99	0.47	0.14	19.24	15.86	1.25	5.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	wise encumbered	(XIII)			ı	ı
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	424850	0	6000	818480	674660	53000	213270
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Indivi	duals/Hindu und	livided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETA CHAWLA	YAMINI CHAWLA	PANKAJ CHAWLA HUF	PAVAN KUMAR CHAWLA HUF	SANTOSH CHAWLA	GANESH DAS CHAWLA
PAN (II)	AACPC3875F	AFJPC1170M	AAAHP1962N	ААМНР6684Н	AACPC4151G	AACPC4150H
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16000	3900	67940 67940		0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16000	3900	67940	67940	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	0.09	1.6	1.6	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	16000	3900	67940	67940	0	0
Class eg:y						
Total	16000	3900	67940	67940	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.38	0.09	1.6	1.6	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.38	0.09	1.6	1.6	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)	I	1	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16000	3900	67940	67940	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2366040
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2366040
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2366040
Class eg:y	
Total	2366040
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2346040
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUAVE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACG0998E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1658360	1658360
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1658360	1658360
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.98	38.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1658360	1658360
Class eg:y		
Total	1658360	1658360
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.98	38.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.98	38.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total		
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1658360	1658360
Reason for not pro-	L	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	
Shareholder type	Toniolo	

							significant b	eneficia	l owners							
	Details o	of the SBO				Details of th	Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of
			Passport		Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			creation / acquisition
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	Pankaj Chawla	AADPC7887N		India		Suave Enterprises Private Limited	AAACG0998E		India		19.23			Yes	Yes	21-09-1983
										Total:	19.23	0	0			
2	Pavan Kumar Chawla	AADPC7888D		India		Suave Enterprises Private Limited	AAACG0998E		India		15.85			Yes	Yes	21-09-1983
										Total:	15.85	0	0			
3	Ankit Chawla	AHXPC6243P		India		Suave Enterprises Private Limited	AAACG0998E		India		9.98			Yes	Yes	15-04-2012
										Total:	9.98	0	0			
4	Pankaj Chawla	AADPC7887N		India		Pankaj Chawla HUF	AAAHP1962N		India		20.82			Yes	Yes	27-06-1965
	Tot								Total:	65.88	0	0				
5	Pavan Kumar Chawla	AADPC7888D		India		Pavan Kumar Chawla HUF	ААМНР6684Н		India		17.44			Yes	Yes	27-06-1965
										Total:	64.09	0	0			